
Vendor--------> A&M Builders, 
LLC Ardent Fitness Fitnessmith Fitness 

Superstore, Inc.

Technology 
International, 

Inc.

TOTAL $57,387.30 $34,117.00 $30,763.05 $32,574.67 $35,733.47 $45,670.00

Discount
for early 
payment?

A&M Builders, LLC YES 5%

Combat Brands LLC NO

Fitnessmith NO

Fitness Superstore, Inc NO

Technology Intenrational, Inc.  YES

$14,300.00

$1,240.00

.25% 10 DAYS 

$6,048.90

Combat Brands LLC

$2,790.00 $3,321.43 $2,752.38

$3,818.75 $2,699.10

$7,795.00 $11,834.10

$1,527.78 $1,618.20

TKO 
Functional 
Trainer 1

$999.00

$850.00

$275.00

$1,399.00

$3,799.00

$1,178.57

10 $5,113.90

NO

YES 50% 30 DAYS

Prompt payment terms: ___% 
___ Days; Net 30 Days

$2,741.00$5,355.00
Freight/Delivery/Installation -including bolt 
down Rogue four post rack, possible disposal 

of like equipment
$6,850.00

YES 100% 30 DAYS

NET 30

1

Is there an additional 
charge for credit card 

payments?
NO

NO

YES 3%

NO

NO

Does your company accept 
credit card payments?

$5,500.00

1 $7,979.40 $7,095.00 $10,439.10StairMaster 9-5295-10GLCD; 10 SERIES 10G 
W/LCD - BLACK

$1,097.22 $898.20

Opening Date 05/01/2022   FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY 
FWQ - 23-010 - NAPLES FIRE RESCUE FITNESS EQUIPMENT FWQ

$1,200.00

OCTANE 100800 ADX Fan Bike--Black Fan

1

TKO Flat/Incline/Decline Bench

$12,758.90

$1,648.90

$2,417.80

$7,399.00

$1,142.86 $899.10

$243.06 $719.10

$602.25

$715.00

Body Solid 
Endurance Fan 

Bike Black

5 TKO 5-50lb Rubber 10 sided Pro Dumbbell 
Set $990.00

$8,067.40

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

$1,133.19

$548.90

$3,704.80

NO

NO

YES

NO

$1,331.00$877.80

$8,249.50$14,463.90

$1,798.00

$8,599.00

$3,499.00

$980.00

$1,600.00

$3,800.00

$2,200.00

$16,000.00

$3,750.00

??

9 Hoist HD 3000 $2,777.50

7 TKO 10 Pair Signature Dumbbell Saddle Rack

YNO

8 Star Trac 9-92171-10TRK-110 LCDQ   10-
Series Freerunner W/LCD

2

1

1

6 TKO 55-100 10 Sided Pro Dumbbell Set

TKO Utility Bench $214.50

CITY OF NAPLES 
Purchasing Division




