

CITY OF NAPLES Purchasing Division

> Opening Date 05/01/2022 FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY FWQ - 23-010 - NAPLES FIRE RESCUE FITNESS EQUIPMENT FWQ

	Vendor>		A&M Builders, LLC	Ardent Fitness	Combat Bra	nds LLC	Fitnessmith	Fitness Superstore, Inc.	Technology International, Inc.
1	StairMaster 9-5295-10GLCD; 10 SERIES 10G W/LCD - BLACK	1	\$12,758.90	\$7,399.00		\$7,979.40	\$7,095.00	\$10,439.10	\$14,300.00
2	OCTANE 100800 ADX Fan BikeBlack Fan	1	\$1,648.90	\$999.00	Body Solid Endurance Fan Bike Black	\$602.25	\$1,142.86	\$899.10	\$1,240.00
3	TKO Flat/Incline/Decline Bench	2	\$2,417.80	\$850.00		\$715.00	\$1,097.22	\$898.20	\$1,200.00
4	TKO Utility Bench	1	\$548.90	\$275.00		\$214.50	\$243.06	\$719.10	\$980.00
5	TKO 5-50lb Rubber 10 sided Pro Dumbbell Set	1	\$3,704.80	\$1,399.00		\$990.00	\$1,178.57	\$1,133.19	\$1,600.00
6	TKO 55-100 10 Sided Pro Dumbbell Set	1	\$8,067.40	\$3,799.00		\$2,790.00	\$3,321.43	\$2,752.38	\$3,800.00
7	TKO 10 Pair Signature Dumbbell Saddle Rack	2	\$877.80	\$1,798.00		\$1,331.00	\$1,527.78	\$1,618.20	\$2,200.00
8	Star Trac 9-92171-10TRK-110 LCDQ 10- Series Freerunner W/LCD	1	\$14,463.90	\$8,599.00		\$8,249.50	\$7,795.00	\$11,834.10	\$16,000.00
9	Hoist HD 3000	1	\$6,048.90	\$3,499.00	TKO Functional Trainer 1	\$2,777.50	\$3,818.75	\$2,699.10	\$3,750.00
10	Freight/Delivery/Installation -including bolt down Rogue four post rack, possible disposal of like equipment	1	\$6,850.00	\$5,500.00		\$5,113.90	\$5,355.00	\$2,741.00	??
	TOTAL		\$57,387.30	\$34,117.00		\$30,763.05	\$32,574.67	\$35,733.47	\$45,670.00

	Does your company accept credit card payments?			Prompt payment terms:% Days; Net 30 Days	
A&M Builders, LLC	NO	NO	YES 5%	YES 100% 30 DAYS	
Combat Brands LLC	NO	NO	NO	NET 30	
Fitnessmith	YES	YES 3%	NO	YES 50% 30 DAYS	
Fitness Superstore, Inc	NO	NO	NO	NO	
Technology Intenrational, Inc.	NO	YNO	YES	.25% 10 DAYS	